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WOMEN

Name

Bernadett Kelemen
Olha Panchenko
Samantha Saeger
Emma Matilda Johansson
Evely Kaasiku

Fanni Gyurko

Liis Johanson
Shuangyan Hao

Ona Rafols

Susen Loesch

lliana llieva

Liga Arniece

Marika Teini

lveta Sistkova
Michela Guizzardi
Tekle Emilija Gvildyte
Aija Skrastina
Gabija Razaityte
Miek Fabre

Ursula Kadan
Natalia Vinogradova

Antoniya Grigorova-Burgova

Anne Johanne Lind
Anna Narhi
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Country Start Time
Hungary 15:21
Ukraine 15:22
United States 15:23
Norway 15:24
Estonia 15:25
Hungary 15:26
Estonia 15:27
China 15:28
Spain 15:29
Germany 15:30
Bulgaria 15:31
Latvia 15:32
Finland 15:33
Czech Republic 15:34
Italy 15:35
Lithuania 15:36
Latvia 15:37
Lithuania 15:38
Belgium 15:39
Austria 15:40
Russia 15:41
Bulgaria 15:42
Norway 15:43
Finland 15:44
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Hanny Allston
Venla Niemi

Tessa Hill

Vendula Horcickova
Lizzie Ingham

Jana Knapova
Galina Vinogradova
Rahel Friederich
Stine Bagger Hagner
Lina Strand

Lea Vercellotti

Julia Gross

Nadiya Volynska
Maja Moeller Alm
Rachel Effeney
Judith Wyder
Svetlana Mironova
Goril Ronning Sund
Tove Alexandersson
Emma Klingenberg
Lena Eliasson
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Australia
Finland
Great Britain
Czech Republic
New Zealand
Czech Republic
Russia
Switzerland
Denmark
Sweden
France
Switzerland
Ukraine
Denmark
Australia
Switzerland
Russia
Norway
Sweden
Denmark
Sweden
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15:45
15:46
15:47
15:48
15:49
15:50
15:51
15:52
15:53
15:54
15:55
15:56
15:57
15:58
15:59
16:00
16:01
16:02
16:03
16:04
16:05
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